Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer Series / TDS-241
1 Product Name
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer Series
2 Manufacturer
Custom Building Products
Technical Services
10400 Pioneer Boulevard, Unit 3
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

This product contains a chemical or chemicals known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive
harm.
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer Series
Published Date: 3/30/2020
Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout Designer Series / TDS-241
6 Availability & Cost
Item Code Size Grout Color Package
FPD549QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #549 Smoked Quartz Bucket
FPD550QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #550 Starlight Bucket
FPD551QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #551 Moonshadow Bucket
FPD552QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #552 Ice Crystal Bucket
FPD553QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #553 Glitter Bucket
FPD554QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #554 Raw Sugar Bucket
FPD555QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #555 Starry Night Bucket
FPD556QT-4 1 qt (0.94 L) #556 Gold Bucket
7 Product Warranty
Custom® Building Products warrants to the original
consumer/purchaser that Fusion Pro® Single Component® Grout
shall be free from color fading; staining; shrinkage cracking; mold